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Car#
19
M77
57

25
88
21

20
77
14
20

99
12
17
181
52
51
12
347

Drivers Name
Caleb Coan
Morgen Lambert
Dale Lucas
Dusty Quillen
Ronnie Norton
Jake Hollis
Mario Gresham
Austin Steele
Bailey Callahan
Brent Cartwright
Cruz Wallace
Victoria Purcell
Blake Broome
Tony Chaney
Brandon Crosby
Jarrett Jones
Noel Bailey
Casey Barber
TJ Davis

Covy Parsons

Jeb Merriman

Newsome Raceway Parts Crate Racin’ USA Late Model Sportsman 2021 Points

1

2

3

4

4/2 4/3 4/9 4/10 4/11 4/16 4/17 4/23

50
0

49

48
45
42

0
49
49
46
45
44
50

50
47

48
48

45
41
46

50

46

49

45

50

46

45

42

46

43

41
43

47
46
41

0
50

48

41

49
50
47

46

45

0

37
43
47
49

49
48
46
50

48
47
41
45
41

49
48

50

47

41

44
43

4/24 4/25 4/30

50
47
46
25
47

49
45

45
42

49
44

41
41
45

5

50
0

47

48

5/1
0
50
50
44
38
39

47
48
49
47

40

41
43

Total

248
247
246
220
218
200
195
191
188
186
186
184
183
183
180
180
178
175
174
173
173

Races Wins Top 5 | Top 10
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46

17
16
16
o7
13
37
33C

55

28
51X
91M

C1
57
242

32
54
54
90
58
11
999

Alan Banks
Heather Lowe
Terrell Harris
Randy Alexander
Wayne Tidwell
Steven Vinson 43
Cody Chism

Tony Shelton
Ryan King

Johnny Wright
Silas Hamm
Colby Ponds
Jarrett Miller 47
Jeremy Hollis
Dakota Berry
Corey Pennington
Steve Kirk
Dewayne Morris
Josh Stansell
Brodie Gibson
Chace Pennington
Nick Lambeth
Shawn McLeod
Ethan Putnam

Todd Jones

48
45
49

48

48

46

43

41

36

45

39

25

41

41
41
45

25

49

48
50

41

41
47
45
41

41
49

44

41

41

44

43
42
41

44

46

48

49

45

50

48

45

46

50

42

45

25

46

41

46

41

42

48

50
48

50

44

44

46

44

43

45
41
42

42
41
48
49

44
47

48
44
40

42
46
45

47
41

48

170
170
169
155
153
150
145
143
141
140
140
139
139
139
138
137
136
133
133
132
132
132
132
131
131
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

8z

87
24
34
51
B1
61

10
15
R10
31

02
99
35

347
52
77
45
43

Zack Owens
Steven Isbell
Willie Peak

Eli Thomas
Brandon Wilder
Levi Aldridge
Shane Echols
Levi Scarbrough
Brodi Owens
Joel Russell
Osman Jones
Jason Hayes
Bron Rutledge
Ryan Gray
Chad Givens
Tyler Burgess
J.C. Wilson
Kevin Mitchell
Sherman Everett
Braxtin Barber
Derek Stewart
Wade Walker
Todd Clemmons
Colton Roberts
Garrett Loyd

46
42
44
47
42
41
39
45

44

40

47

35

50

47

49

48

40

39

41

42

50

48

41

44

44

43
45
41
40
46
44
44

48

44

42
41

50

46

46

41

45

43

41

25

41
50

49

49

48

48

40

46

43

49
36

38
41
25

39
25

49
50

45
46
50

131
130
130
129
128
128
128
127
126
126
123
120
117
116
107
100
99
99
99
96
93
93
92
90
90
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

18P
87
Z6
36D
22

95
41
28s
T1
116
J8
99CR
14
57
21G
25
19
14B
41
15
24
17
M4

Mike Pickard
Tody Ratcliff
Zach Combs
Abner Davis
Freddie Smith
Rex Berry
Wiley Williams
Brayden Williams
Hunter Miles
Chris Norman
Jay Brown

Kris Lafever
Will Richardson
Brian Murray
Brian Nelson
Phillip Gibson
Ricky Lard
Adam Cotton
Braden Murray
Cameron Parker
Drew Holloway
Josh Guest
Michael Skelton
Sam McCloud

Tim Provost

43
38
44

44

43

39

41

41
41

41

41
41

44
25
44 41
43
45
42 41
41
0
41
41
41

47

43

47

42
41

42

42
41

41

41

41
41

41

41

46

44

42

42

41
41

39

42

25

48
39

41

41

90
90
88
87
87
86
86
85
85
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

8A
96
22
P5
33
C12
113
99
48
73
84
56
1T
12

D27

23

80

99

22

Trace Armstrong
Blake Cunningham
Joseph Adams
Logan Phillips
Keith Hay
Clayton Kilgore
Grant Helms
Brad Tomlinson
Brandon Allen
Dustin Halbrooks
Jason Savage
David Earl Gentry
Jonathan Mosley
Terry Fowler
Bronson Berry
Dustin Boothe
Joseph Mike
Lex Cromer
Tanner Meals
Ray Alexander
Ryan Wilson
Blake Ray

Jesse Enterkin
John Bryant
Shep Lucas

37

36

35
38
40
38
25

50

49

41

35

36

48
48
47

47

43

45

38

39

41
41

49
49

41

35
43
37
38
0
47

37
43

41

42

41
42

25

49

47

82
80
80
80
79
78
78
7
7
77
77
76
66
66
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
47
47
47
47
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

15

13
27
QQw
18H
3G
39
133

7J
24
32

25
52
38
58
15

45
22
17F
58K

Blake Ross
Jason Barnhill
Jeremiah Joyner
Tony Silvestri
Hunter Ward
Tyler Harrison
Eric Gann

Jack Rodrigues
Ryan Moran
Dean Travis
Jake Graves
Justin Guest
Blake Bonner
Shelby Dickerson
Aaron Cummings
Alex Bynum
Billy Brock
Blaine McGuire
Cade Barrard
Chris Bentley
Doodle Lowe
Dustin Stewart
Eric Payne
Johnny Fawcett

Knox Ross

46

44

43

42

41

42

41

41

41

41
41

41

41

41

46
46
46
45
45
44
44

43

43

41

41

46
46
46
46
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41



147
148
149
150
151
1562
1563
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

39
151
83
000
37
1T
75
18
27G
Bi11
91
27
25
T9
18

30

25

25

99CR
14

Matt Chavers
Matthew Sprouse
Murl Young

Ray Mauldin
Scott Flurry
Steven Hudson
Tyler Mosley
Charlie Ray Howell
David Seibers
Matt Grable

Bill Dunaway
Cody Springer
Luke Buckley
Nick Waites
David Kay

Devin Black
Ralph Williams Jr.
Jason Reed
Justin Russell
Claude Brewer Jr.
Alex Newton
Bubba Haynes
Dawon Simpson
James Chaney

Luke Bouldin

41

40

37
37

25
25
25

41
41

41

38
37

34

41
41
41

40

37
36
36
36
35
35

25

25

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
34
25
25
25
25
25



172 414  Neil Brown 25 25
173 0
174 0




